
FOOD
Appetizer Breakfast

BURGERS

THAI DISHES

Open
Hours

THAI EXTRAS

Main Course

French Fries
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Omelette

Garlic Bread
Rise and Shine

Spring Rolls

Healthy Way

Chicken Satay

Bangers and Mash

Spaghetti & Meatballs

Eggplant Parmigiana

Chicken Cordon Bleu

Full English

Hand cut French Fries lightly
salted and served with
Ketchup and seasoning

Cumberland Sausage,
Mashed Potato with Peas and
Onion Gravy

3 egg omelette with cheese,
ham and tomato

Toasted garlic and herbal
butter on a freshly baked
sliced baguette 

Meatballs mixed with Aussie
Beef, Pork and Cheese mixed
in a rich tomato sauce

2 Fried eggs and Bacon
served with toast

Hand rolled vegetable Spring
Rolls served with plum and
sweet chilli sauces

Generous slices of Eggplant,
Basil, Onions and Mozarella
all in a rich tomato sauce

Muesli and mixed fruit served
with greek yougrt and your
choice of coffee, tea or fruit
juice

Sliced and skewered chicken
breasts dusted with
Malaysian spices, grilled and
served with a peanut sauce

Chicken loaded with Paris
Ham and Edam Cheese
served with French Fries

Your choice of fried or
scrambled eggs served with
bacon, sausages and baked
beans. Coffee, Tea or Fruit
Juice included
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Chicken
Pork
Beef
Seafood
Steamed Rice
Fried Egg

50
50
80
80
20
20

Hamburger

Cheese Burger
Cheese & Bacon

Fried Rice

Panag Curry
Red Curry
Green Curry
Sweet and Sour
Basil Leaves and Chilli
Pad Thai

220
250
280
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100
100
100
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Chicken Wings

Deep fried chicken wings
served with Sweet Chilli and
Plum Sauces

180



Americano

Cappuccino
Cafe Latte 

Tea

Iced Coffee

DRINK
Beers Fruit Juice

MILKSHAKES

Coffee & Tea

Open
Hours

Spirits
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Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Apple Juice
Tomato Juice
Coconut Juice

Smirnoff Vodka
Absolut Vodka
Gordon's Gin
Beefeater Gin
Bacardi Rum
Captain Morgan Rum
Sierra Tequila
Jack Daniels
Jameson
Jim Beam
Johnny Walker (RED)
Johnny Walker (BLACK)
Chivas Regal
Sangsom
Hong Tong
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80
80
80
90
90
90

130

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
100
100

Vanilla

Chocolate
Strawberry
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Chang
Singha
Leo
Tiger
Heineken
San Miguel Light
Tiger Draft (S)
Tiger Draft (L)

Soft Drinks

Coke
Sprite
Fanta Orange
Soda Water
Tonic Water
Mineral Water
Ginger Ale
Schweppes Lime

40
40
40
40
40
30
50
50

 

Cocktails
Long Island Iced Tea
Margarita
Mojito
Pina Colada
Sex on the Beach
Mai Tai 180

60


