# FOOD

## Appetizer

French Fries	100
Hand cut French Fries lightly salted and served with Ketchup and seasoning	
Garlic Bread	120
Toasted garlic and herbal butter on a freshly baked sliced baguette	
Spring Rolls	150
Hand rolled vegetable Spring Rolls served with plum and sweet chilli sauces	
Chicken Satay	180
Sliced and skewered chicken breasts dusted with Malaysian spices, grilled and served with a peanut sauce	
Chicken Wings	180
Deep fried chicken wings served with Sweet Chilli and Plum Sauces	

## THAI DISHES

Fried Rice	100
Panag Curry	100
Red Curry	100
Green Curry	100
Sweet and Sour	100
<b>Basil Leaves and Chilli</b>	100
Pad Thai	100



## **Main Course**

Bangers	and	Mash	280
<b>U</b>			

Cumberland Sausage, Mashed Potato with Peas and Onion Gravy

#### Spaghetti & Meatballs 280

Meatballs mixed with Aussie Beef, Pork and Cheese mixed in a rich tomato sauce

#### Eggplant Parmigiana

280

Generous slices of Eggplant, Basil, Onions and Mozarella all in a rich tomato sauce

#### Chicken Cordon Bleu 250

Chicken loaded with Paris Ham and Edam Cheese served with French Fries

## THAI EXTRAS

Chicken	50
Pork	50
Beef	80
Seafood	80
Steamed Rice	20
Fried Egg	20

## Breakfast

## Omelette 150

3 egg omelette with cheese, ham and tomato

#### Rise and Shine 150

2 Fried eggs and Bacon served with toast

#### Healthy Way 180

Muesli and mixed fruit served with greek yougrt and your choice of coffee, tea or fruit juice

#### Full English 200

Your choice of fried or scrambled eggs served with bacon, sausages and baked beans. Coffee, Tea or Fruit Juice included

BURGERS	
Hamburger	220
Cheese Burger	250
Cheese & Bacon	280





@nickyshandlebar

0

## DRINK

## **Beers**

Chang	70
Singha	80
Leo	80
Tiger	80
Heineken	90
San Miguel Light	90
Tiger Draft (S)	90
Tiger Draft (L)	130

## **Soft Drinks**

Coke	40
Sprite	40
Fanta Orange	40
Soda Water	40
Tonic Water	40
Mineral Water	30
Ginger Ale	50
Schweppes Lime	50

Coffee & TeaAmericano60Cappuccino80Cafe Latte80Tea50Iced Coffee90



CONTACT US INFO@NICKYSHANDLE.BAR



## Spirits

Smirnoff Vodka	150
Absolut Vodka	150
Gordon's Gin	150
Beefeater Gin	150
Bacardi Rum	150
Captain Morgan Rum	150
Sierra Tequila	150
Jack Daniels	150
Jameson	150
Jim Beam	150
Johnny Walker (RED)	150
Johnny Walker (BLACK)	150
Chivas Regal	150
Sangsom	100
Hong Tong	100



## **Fruit Juice**

Orange Juice Pineapple Juice Apple Juice Tomato Juice Coconut Juice



## Cocktails

Long Island Iced Tea	
Margarita	
Mojito	
Pina Colada	
Sex on the Beach	
Mai Tai <b>180</b>	

MILKSHAKES	
Vanilla	150
Chocolate	150
Strawberry	150





@nickyshandlebar